
    Dr.V.S.KRISHNA GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
(NAAC REACCREDITED ‘A’ GRADE INSTITUTION & DISTRICT IDENTIFIED COLLEGE)  

CENTRE FOR RESEARCH STUDIES 

Maddilapalem, VISAKHAPATNAM 530 013, Andhra Pradesh 
 

 

Sem 2&4 October 2022 examination’s FEE PARTICULARS 

1) FOR THEORY PAPER ( 3HOURS /100 MARKS)                      _____________100/- 
2) FOR THEORY PAPER ( 2HOURS /50 MARKS)-LSCs & SDCs _____________ 100/- 
3) FOR PRACTICALS ( 3 HOURS / 50 MARKS )                           _____________   50/- 
4) FOR REGISTRATION & APPLICATION FEE (50+10)               ______________ 60/- 

 
S.No SEMESTER 2 No.of 

3HOURS 
PAPERS
@100/- 

No.of 
2HOURS 
PAPERS
@75/- 

No.of 
PRACTICALS
@50/ 

 
REGISTRATION 
&APPLICATION 
FEE 50+10=60 

TOTAL  
AMOUNT 

1 
B. Sc   
Maths&Biology 
Streams 

5x100 
=500 

3x75= 
225 

3x50 = 
150 

50 +10 
=60 

935 

2 
B.A 
All 
Combinations 

5x100 
=500 

3x75= 
225 

-- 50 +10 
=60 

785 

3 
B.Com 
All 
Combinations 

5x100 
=500 

3x75= 
225 

-- 50 +10 
=60 

785 

 
S.No SEMESTER 4 No.of 

3HOURS 
PAPERS
@100/- 

No.of 
2HOURS 
PAPERS
@75/- 

No.of 
PRACTICALS
@50/ 

 
REGISTRATION 
&APPLICATION 
FEE 50+10=60 

TOTAL  
AMOUNT 

1 
B. Sc   
Maths&Biology 
Streams 

6x100 
=600 

- 6x50 = 
300 

50 +10 
=60 

960 

2 
B.A 
All 
Combinations 

6x100 
=600 

- -- 50 +10 
=60 

660 

3 
B.Com 
All 
Combinations 

6x100 
=600 

- -- 50 +10 
=60 

660 
 

   
   NOTE: 1) The last date for payment of examination fee is 17th September 2022 
                2) Return of filled in Examination Applications to the above mentioned HOD’s is            
                 19th September 2022  

         
 
   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                                                 PRINCIPAL  


