

Dr.V.S.KRISHNA GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE (Autonomous)

(NAAC REACCREDITED 'A' GRADE INSTITUTION & DISTRICT IDENTIFIED COLLEGE)
CENTRE FOR RESEARCH STUDIES
Maddilapalem, VISAKHAPATNAM 530 013, Andhra Pradesh



Sem 2&4 October 2022 examination's FEE PARTICULARS

1)	FOR THEORY PAPER (3HOURS /100 MARKS)	100/-
2)	FOR THEORY PAPER (2HOURS /50 MARKS)-LSCs & SDCs	100/-
3)	FOR PRACTICALS (3 HOURS / 50 MARKS)	50/-
4)	FOR REGISTRATION & APPLICATION FEE (50+10)	60/-

S.No	SEMESTER 2	No.of 3HOURS PAPERS @100/-	No.of 2HOURS PAPERS @75/-	No.of PRACTICALS @50/	REGISTRATION &APPLICATION FEE 50+10=60	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	B. Sc Maths&Biology Streams	5x100 =500	3x75= 225	3x50 = 150	50 +10 =60	935
2	B.A All Combinations	5x100 =500	3x75= 225		50 +10 =60	785
3	B.Com All Combinations	5x100 =500	3x75= 225		50 +10 =60	785

S.No	SEMESTER 4	No.of 3HOURS PAPERS @100/-	No.of 2HOURS PAPERS @75/-	No.of PRACTICALS @50/	REGISTRATION &APPLICATION FEE 50+10=60	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	B. Sc Maths&Biology Streams	6x100 =600	-	6x50 = 300	50 +10 =60	960
2	B.A All Combinations	6x100 =600	-		50 +10 =60	660
3	B.Com All Combinations	6x100 =600	-		50 +10 =60	660

NOTE: 1) The last date for payment of examination fee is 17th September 2022

2) Return of filled in Examination Applications to the above mentioned HOD's is 19th September 2022